
－ 330 －

　<旧新湊市>　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　(単位：人・％)

選挙執行日 選　挙　名 当日有権者数 投 票 者 数 投 票 率

平成元年７月23日

２年２月18日

２年４月８日

３年４月７日

３年７月７日

４年７月26日

４年10月25日

５年７月18日

６年４月10日

７年４月９日

７年７月２日

７年７月23日

８年10月20日

８年10月20日

10年４月12日

10年７月12日

11年４月11日

11年７月11日

12年６月25日

12年10月９日

13年７月29日

14年４月14日

15年４月13日

15年７月13日

15年７月13日

15年11月９日

16年７月11日

16年10月17日

17年９月11日

参議院議員

衆議院議員

市議会議員

県議会議員

市 長

参議院議員

県 知 事

衆議院議員

市議会議員

県議会議員

市 長

参議院議員

衆議院議員

県 知 事

市議会議員

参議院議員

県議会議員

市 長

衆議院議員

県 知 事

参議院議員

市議会議員

県議会議員

市 長

市 議 補 欠

衆議院議員

参議院議員

県 知 事

衆議院議員

30,570

30,470

30,133

30,270

30,145

30,510

30,460

30,677

30,397

30,740

30,548

30,862

30,849

30,785

30,410

30,741

30,619

30,450

30,698

30,708

30,727

30,391

30,592

30,391

30,538

30,376

30,250

30,165

21,505

24,728

25,297

24,545

19,188

19,012

14,806

23,499

26,193

23,357

16,248

13,631

17,825

17,818

25,748

19,072

23,236

23,972

21,376

13,080

17,551

25,245

21,821

7,640

16,575

16,753

10,005

21,695

70.35

81.16

83.95

81.09

63.65

62.31

48.61

76.60

86.17

75.98

53.19

44.17

57.78

57.88

84.67

62.04

75.89

78.73

69.63

42.59

57.12

83.07

71.33

25.14

54.28

55.15

33.07

71.92

無 投 票

　<旧小杉町>　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　(単位：人・％)

選挙執行日 選　挙　名 当日有権者数 投 票 者 数 投 票 率

平成元年７月23日

２年２月18日

３年４月７日

３年４月21日

３年10月13日

４年７月26日

４年10月25日

５年７月18日

７年４月９日

７年４月23日

７年７月23日

７年10月８日

８年10月20日

８年10月20日

10年７月12日

11年４月11日

11年４月25日

11年10月17日

12年６月25日

12年10月９日

13年７月29日

15年４月13日

15年４月27日

15年10月19日

15年10月19日

15年11月９日

16年７月11日

16年10月17日

17年９月11日

参議院議員

衆議院議員

県議会議員

町議会議員

町 長

参議院議員

県 知 事

衆議院議員

県議会議員

町議会議員

参議院議員

町 長

衆議院議員

県 知 事

参議院議員

県議会議員

町議会議員

町 長

衆議院議員

県 知 事

参議院議員

県議会議員

町議会議員

町 長

町議再選挙

衆議院議員

参議院議員

県 知 事

衆議院議員

21,147

21,322

21,704

21,586

22,240

22,298

22,741

23,240

23,545

24,125

24,017

24,364

24,346

24,786

25,263

25,203

25,441

25,449

25,874

25,942

25,906

26,152

15,260

17,182

17,372

17,262

12,269

11,644

17,072

17,734

10,784

14,340

14,337

14,780

18,798

19,762

16,482

11,446

14,974

18,564

14,288

14,695

8,967

19,349

72.16

80.58

80.04

79.97

55.17

52.22

75.07

76.31

45.80

59.44

59.70

60.66

77.21

79.73

65.24

45.42

58.86

72.95

55.22

56.65

34.61

73.99

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票

無 投 票


